
VÁNOČNÍ BĚH V KAČICI – VÝSLEDKY 2020 

CELKOVÉ POŘADÍ 

pořadí jméno ročník oddíl čas 

1 Václav Daníček 1995 Srby 0:22:58 

2 Josef Poduška 1962 AC Tepo Kladno 0:23:20 

3 Tomáš Dvořák 1978 Kladno 0:23:33 

4 Matěj Všetula 2003 AC Tepo Kladno 0:23:44 

5 Ladislav Fanta 1966 MK Kladno 0:23:48 

6 Antonín Černý 1968 MK Kladno 0:24:58 

7 Tomáš Tlustý 1984 MK Kladno 0:25:35 

8 Pavel Bodnar 1976 MK Kladno 0:26:00 

9 Jakub Dočekal 2003 Kladno 0:26:23 

10 Jaroslav Kruba 1972 Bránovský statek 0:26:27 

11 Jaroslav Štreba 1975 Triatlon Slaný 0:26:31 

12 František Dočekal 1975 Kladno 0:26:50 

13 Hana Bodnarová 2004 AC Tepo Kladno 0:27:29 

14 Jan Kárník 1980 Sokol Unhošť 0:27:52 

15 Natálie Krubová 2004 Bránovský statek 0:28:32 

16 Martin Ouda 1974 T5 Kladno 0:29:22 

17 Stanislav Pelán 1968 Triatlon Slaný 0:29:29 

18 Iveta Bodnarová 1976 MK Kladno 0:30:28 

19 Roman Feda 1964 Buštěhrad 0:30:32 

20 Pavel Kratina 1965 MK Kladno 0:30:38 

21 Lukáš Rác 1988 Kačice 0:30:40 

22 Tomáš Kraus 1973 Bránovský statek 0:30:40 

23 Šárka Rácová 1989 Kačice 0:30:51 

24 Jiří Fingerhut 1953 MK Kladno 0:31:05 

25 Jiří Kutiš 1950 Kladno 0:31:14 

26 Martin Matoušek 1971 MK Kladno 0:31:28 

27 Aneta Fikesová 2004 AC Tepo Kladno 0:31:41 

28 Majda Matoušková 1973 EM sport 0:32:01 

29 Tomáš Přikryl 1977 SK Svárov 0:32:19 

30 Aneta Pokorná 1978 Hradečno 0:32:21 

31 Kateřina Flachsová 1986 Hřebeč 0:32:40 

32 Kateřina Krubová 1974 Bránovský statek 0:33:49 

34 Metod Fikes 2012 SK Kačice 0:35:12 

35 Jan Rock 1956 Unhošť 0:36:56 

36 Ivan Moch 1951 Sabzo Praha 0:52:52 



 

KATEGORIE 

pořadí jméno ročník oddíl čas 
 

M do 39 let 

1 Václav Daníček 1995 Srby 0:22:58 

2 Matěj Všetula 2003 AC Tepo Kladno 0:23:44 

3 Tomáš Tlustý 1984 MK Kladno 0:25:35 

4 Jakub Dočekal 2003 Kladno 0:26:23 

5 Lukáš Rác 1988 Kačice 0:30:40 

6 Metod Fikes 2012 SK Kačice 0:35:12 
 

M 40-49 let 

1 Tomáš Dvořák 1978 Kladno 0:23:33 

2 Pavel Bodnar 1976 MK Kladno 0:26:00 

3 Jaroslav Kruba 1972 Bránovský statek 0:26:27 

4 Jaroslav Štreba 1975 Triatlon Slaný 0:26:31 

5 František Dočekal 1975 Kladno 0:26:50 

6 Jan Kárník 1980 Sokol Unhošť 0:27:52 

7 Martin Ouda 1974 T5 Kladno 0:29:22 

8 Tomáš Kraus 1973 Bránovský statek 0:30:40 

9 Martin Matoušek 1971 MK Kladno 0:31:28 

10 Tomáš Přikryl 1977 SK Svárov 0:32:19 
 

M 50-59 let 

1 Josef Poduška 1962 AC Tepo Kladno 0:23:20 

2 Ladislav Fanta 1966 MK Kladno 0:23:48 

3 Antonín Černý 1968 MK Kladno 0:24:58 

4 Stanislav Pelán 1968 Triatlon Slaný 0:29:29 

5 Roman Feda 1964 Buštěhrad 0:30:32 

6 Pavel Kratina 1965 MK Kladno 0:30:38 
 

M 60-69 let 

1 Jiří Fingerhut 1953 MK Kladno 0:31:05 

2 Jan Rock 1956 Unhošť 0:36:56 

3 Ivan Moch 1951 Sabzo Praha 0:52:52 



 

M nad 70 let 

1 Jiří Kutiš 1950 Kladno 0:31:14 
 

Ž do 34 let 

1 Hana Bodnarová 2004 AC Tepo Kladno 0:27:29 

2 Natálie Krubová 2004 Bránovský statek 0:28:32 

3 Šárka Rácová 1989 Kačice 0:30:51 

4 Aneta Fikesová 2004 AC Tepo Kladno 0:31:41 

5 Kateřina Flachsová 1986 Hřebeč 0:32:40 
 

Ž 35-44 let 

1 Iveta Bodnarová 1976 MK Kladno 0:30:28 

2 Majda Matoušková 1973 EM sport 0:32:01 

3 Aneta Pokorná 1978 Hradečno 0:32:21 

4 Kateřina Krubová 1974 Bránovský statek 0:33:49 
 

 

 

 


